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REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2022                           December 19, 2022 
 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001    
(Attn : DCS CRD) 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). 
Mumbai 400 051 

Attn: Listing Dept. 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub:   Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref:  BSE - 500002 / NSE – ABB 

 
Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent (“RTA”) KFIN Technologies Limited on December 17, 2022, we would like to inform that the RTA has 
received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the 
request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof: 
 

Sl 
No. 

Folio no. Name of shareholder / 
Joint holder 

No. of 

shares 

Face Value 
per share in 

Rs. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

1 B0001483 
 

 B DINESH PAI 
 

 B SATHISH PAI 
 

83 

Rs.10/- 

17848 - 17849 7374023 to 
7374105 

60 
222586 - 
222587 

36129965 to 
36130024 

97 9900646 933622184 to 
933622280 

2 B0001694 

29 
223238 - 
223244 

36139975 to 
36140003 

88 900676 933625924 to 
933626011 

 
Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 
a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and 
compliance of required formalities.  
 
You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any 
manner.  
 
Kindly take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ABB India Limited 
 
 
 
Trivikram Guda 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
ACS-17685 



-q lFrom,
B DINESH PAI
#63/64 Shalini
Shiva Ganga Layout
Kusugal Road, Keshwapur
HUBLI 580023 +91 9845463630

E Mai l  Address: bharathpai2021@gmail.com

9328564

Karvy Fintech (P) Ltd
(Unit: ABB INDIA LTD)
Selenium Bldng, Tower B, Financial Dist.
Hyderabad TELANGANA 500032

Sub: Request to provide details of new undelivered shares o f  ABB LTD Under Folio(s) :
B001483 & B0001694 for Duplicate shares application. [
Ref: ABBN/54232/ SINDHU12 Email dated 17/11/2022. I

Dear Sir/ Madam

the email of RTA, and kindly acknowledge updating the  specimen signature, correspondence
address / contact details and Bank details in your record . As the  o ld shares of Rs.10/- are not
valid, we would l ike to request you to provide the new scares details l ike certif icate numbers/

Thanking you

Yours Truly

Dinesh Pai &
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