

REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2022

December 19, 2022

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 *(Attn : DCS CRD)* National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). Mumbai 400 051

Attn: Listing Dept.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
Ref: BSE - 500002 / NSE – ABB

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") KFIN Technologies Limited on December 17, 2022, we would like to inform that the RTA has received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof:

SI No.	Folio no.	Name of shareholder / Joint holder	No. of shares	Face Value per share in Rs.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
1	B0001483	B DINESH PAI B SATHISH PAI	83	Rs.10/-	17848 - 17849	7374023 to 7374105
			60		222586 - 222587	36129965 to 36130024
			97		9900646	933622184 to 933622280
2	B0001694		29		223238 - 223244	36139975 to 36140003
			88		900676	933625924 to 933626011

Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and compliance of required formalities.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ABB India Limited

Trivikram Guda Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ACS-17685

CIN: L32202KA1949PLC032923 GST: 29AAACA3834B1Z4 Phone: +91 80 22949150 - 54 Fax: +91 80 2294 9148

www.abb.com/in

From,

734481



B DINESH PAI #63/64 Shalini Shiva Ganga Layout Kusugal Road, Keshwapur HUBLI 580023 **+91 9845463630**

E Mail Address: bharathpai2021@gmail.com

Τo,

Karvy Fintech (P) Ltd (Unit: ABB INDIA LTD) Selenium Bldng, Tower B, Financial Dist. Hyderabad TELANGANA 500032

Sub: Request to provide details of new undelivered shares of ABB LTD Under Folio(s) : B001483 & B0001694 for Duplicate shares application. Ref: ABBN/54232/ SINDHU12 Email dated 17/11/2022.

Dear Sir/ Madam

This is with reference to the above subject, please find the ISR forms, as per the email of RTA, and kindly acknowledge updating the specimen signature, correspondence address / contact details and Bank details in your records. As the old shares of Rs.10/- are not valid, we would like to request you to provide the new shares details like certificate numbers/ Distinctive No.s so that we shall proceed for Duplicate shares formalities.

Kindly provide the required details and oblige.

Thanking you

2002020

13-12-2022 HUBLE

ABBN SHO3 ISRIM ISP25 SHI3N

Yours Truly 10 invilles, (B Dinesh Pai &

B Sathish Pai)

